PSK5PFK

AGENCY 8500 PRAIRIE SKIES LIB

CODE TOWNSHI P

oOzZzXT

CARTVRI GHT
CURRAN
GARDNER
CAPI TAL

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

TIME 9:30: 49

RESI DENTI
40, 634.
1, 461.
162, 469.
0]

204, 565.

AL
66
63
29

. 00

58

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

2023 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

51, 504. 24
65. 09
34,695. 70
0. 00

86, 265. 03

COMVERCI AL
4, 635. 18
411. 59
5,264.91
0. 00

10, 311. 68

I NDUSTRI
868.

0

47.

(0]

915.

AL
01
00
87
00

88

DATE 7/ 10/ 24

M NERAL

.00
. 00
. 58
.00

. 58
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TOTAL

97, 642. 09
1,938. 31
202, 488. 35
. 00

302, 068. 75



